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COACHING





Rich dad said, “One of your greatest assets is time. One of the reasons most people do not become rich is become they do not make good use of their time.”
For one week, use the form below to track how you spend your time. Be diligent and track how you spend every hour. How well you track your time will influence how well you will be able to use the Time Budget Grid.
	Time Use Grid

	Time
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	12 a.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	1 a.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2 a.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3 a.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4 a.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5 a.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6 a.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	7 a.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	8 a.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	9 a.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	10 a.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	11 a.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	12 noon
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	1 p.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2 p.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3 p.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4 p.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5 p.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6 p.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	7 p.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	8 p.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	9 p.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	10 p.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	11 p.m.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     








Time Use













